
Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up or curbside delivery.
Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to catering@yura.nyc.

Tuesday 8/16

roasted salmon/dilled wild rice-corn pilaf/
     tarragon-white wine-mushroom pan sauce/
     roasted asparagus
Greek flank steak salad/grilled romaine/
     herbed honey mustard vinaigrette

Main courses: by the portion
pear/fennel/arugula salad
roasted asparagus

Sides:
$8
$12

$26

$28

carrot layer cake
coconut custard pie
double-crust apple pie

Desserts: by the slice

Saturday 8/20

chicken-risotto croquettes/carrot-parsnip puree/
     cucumber salad
eggplant Parmesan

Main courses: by the portion
kale salad
dilled cucumber salad

Sides:
$8
$8

$26

$22

carrot layer cake
sour cherry pie

Desserts: by the slice

YURA'S MEALS TO GO

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

212-860-1707
1350 Madison Avenue

212-879-5832
50 East End Avenue

Monday 8/15

seafood salad roll dinner (crab, shrimp, cod)/
     BLT corn salad/old bay potato salad
ginger-coriander chicken thighs/
     coconut rice-baby peas pilaf/raita

Old Bay potato salad
pearl couscous with
     roasted vegetables

$8
$8

Sides:Main courses: by the portion
$28

$26

"Tastes Like Chocolate Ice 
     Cream" layer cake 
coconut custard pie
sour cherry pie
chocolate pudding

$6.95

$6.50
$6.50
$5.95

Desserts: by the slice

Salvador’s "salmon rice bowl"/broccoli/
     roasted tomatoes
gobbler pie

Main courses: by the portion
Little Leaf Farms mesclun/
     croutons/bacon/
     buttermilk dressing
herb-roasted tomatoes

Sides:
$8

$8

$26

$22

yellow layer cake/
     vanilla buttercream
sour cherry pie
double-crust apple pie

Desserts: by the slice
Wednesday 8/17

Thursday 8/18

Cornish game hen scarpariello/
     jasmine rice-orzo pilaf/bell pepper roast
meat lasagna

Main courses: by the portion
baby spinach/orange/
     Medjool date salad
corn/tomato/radish salad

Sides:
$8

$8

$28

$22

"Lemon-Lemon" layer cake
double-crust apple pie
coconut custard pie

Desserts: by the slice
Friday 8/19

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50

$6.95

$6.50
$6.50

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50

$6.95
$6.50

roasted pork loin/maple-apple compote/
     roasted potatoes/broccoli
sliced brined chicken/mushroom-tomato compote/
     cabbage slaw/corn bread (room-temperature)

Main courses: by the portion
broccoli/garlic chips
little Caesar salad

Sides:
$8
$8

$28

$26

"Tastes Like Chocolate Ice 
     Cream" layer cake 
coconut custard pie
sour cherry pie

Desserts: by the slice
$6.95

$6.50
$6.50


