## 212-860-1707 1350 Madison Avenue

## YURA'S MEALS TO GO

212-879-5832 50 East End Avenue

Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up or curbside delivery. Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to catering@yura.nyc.

## Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

Main courses: by the portion seafood salad roll dinner (crab, shrimp, cod)/ BLT corn salad/old bay potato salad ginger-coriander chicken thighs/ coconut rice-baby peas pilaf/raita	Monday 8/15Sides:\$28Old Bay potato salad pearl couscous with\$26roasted vegetables	Desserts: by the slice \$8 "Tastes Like Chocolate Ice \$8 Cream" layer cake coconut custard pie sour cherry pie chocolate pudding	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$5.95
Main courses: by the portion roasted salmon/dilled wild rice-corn pilaf/ tarragon-white wine-mushroom pan sauce/ roasted asparagus Greek flank steak salad/grilled romaine/ herbed honey mustard vinaigrette	Tuesday 8/16Sides:\$26pear/fennel/arugula salad roasted asparagus\$28	Desserts: by the slice \$8 carrot layer cake \$12 coconut custard pie double-crust apple pie	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion Salvador's "salmon rice bowl"/broccoli/ roasted tomatoes gobbler pie	Wednesday 8/17Sides:\$26Little Leaf Farms mesclun/ croutons/bacon/\$22buttermilk dressing herb-roasted tomatoes	Desserts: by the slice \$8 yellow layer cake/ vanilla buttercream sour cherry pie \$8 double-crust apple pie	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion roasted pork loin/maple-apple compote/ roasted potatoes/broccoli sliced brined chicken/mushroom-tomato compote/ cabbage slaw/corn bread (room-temperature)	Thursday 8/18Sides:\$28broccoli/garlic chipslittle Caesar salad\$26	Desserts: by the slice \$8 "Tastes Like Chocolate Ice \$8 Cream" layer cake coconut custard pie sour cherry pie	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion Cornish game hen scarpariello/ jasmine rice-orzo pilaf/bell pepper roast meat lasagna	Friday 8/19 Sides: \$28 baby spinach/orange/ Medjool date salad \$22 corn/tomato/radish salad	Desserts: by the slice \$8 "Lemon-Lemon" layer cake double-crust apple pie \$8 coconut custard pie	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50
Main courses: by the portion chicken-risotto croquettes/carrot-parsnip puree/ cucumber salad eggplant Parmesan	Sides: \$26 kale salad dilled cucumber salad \$22	Desserts: by the slice \$8 carrot layer cake \$8 sour cherry pie	\$6.95 \$6.50